
  LF021203-15 

CITY OF RAPID CITY 
EQUIPMENT CHANGE ORDER 

 
 
NAME: Department of Fire & Emergency Services 
 
VENDOR: Metro Fire 
 
  
    DESCRIPTION          

 
QTY 

 UNIT 
PRICE 

EXTENDED 
     PRICE 

INSTALLED 
QUANTITY 

INSTALLED 
     PRICE 

INCREASE/ 
DECREASE 

 
Integrated Control Modules 

 
  50 

 
$175.00 

 
$8,750.00 

 
       50 

 
$8,750.00 

 
$8,750.00 

       

       

       

       

       

       

      
  TOTAL 

 
$8,750.00 

 
PRIOR CONTRACT PRICE:  $111,036.69 
 
NET INCREASE/DECREASE:  $    8,750.00 
 
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE:  $119,786.69 
 
CHANGE TO DATE:   $    8,750.00 
 
 
MAYOR SIGNATURE: _____________________________________ DATE: _______________ 
 
FIRE CHIEF SIGNATURE: __________________________________ DATE: _______________ 
 
VENDOR SIGNATURE: ____________________________________ DATE: _______________ 
 
FINANCE SIGNATURE: ____________________________________ DATE: _______________ 
 


